1 0 3652 0 3652 0 3652 0 3652 5199 3846 0 9045 5199 3846 0 9045 47439 7504 0 54943 3780 42% 29%
2 15936 o o 15936 15936 3652 ] 19589 4650 1503 ] 6153 9849 5349 0 15198 58725 6001 0 64727 4053 66% 40%
3 7891 ] ] 7891 23828 3652 0 27480 7664 0 0 7664 17513 5349 0 22862 58953 6001 0 64954 1474 19% 16%
4 27644 o o 27644 51471 3652 ] 55124 6746 2132 ] 8878 24259 7481 0 31740 79850 3869 0 83720 2823 32% 24%
5 16191 ] ] 16191 67662 3652 0 71315 10378 1695 0 12073 34637 9176 0 43813 85663 2174 0 87838 3979 33% 25%
6 4008 o o 4008 71671 3652 ] 75323 7222 2174 ] 9397 41859 11350 0 53209 82449 0 0 82449 1191 13% 11%
7 3875 ] ] 3875 75546 3652 0 79198 9449 0 0 9449 51308 11350 0 62659 76875 0 0 76875 2900 31% 23%
8 4154 o o 4154 79700 3652 ] 83352 9544 ] ] 9544 60852 11350 0 72203 71486 0 0 71485 3564 37% 27%
9 16040 ] ] 16040 95740 3652 0 99392 11342 0 0 11342 72194 11350 0 83545 76183 0 0 76183 3270 29% 22%
10 3946 o ] 3946 99685 3652 ] 103338 13688 ] ] 13688 85882 11350 0 97233 66441 0 0 66441 3239 24% 19%
11 3920 ] ] 3920 103606 3652 0 107258 12566 0 0 12566 98449 11350 0 109799 57794 0 0 57794 4119 33% 25%
12 15963 o o 15963 119569 3652 ] 123221 15535 ] ] 15535 113984 11350 0 125334 58223 0 0 58223 751 5% 5%
13 3846 ] ] 3846 123415 3652 0 127067 7647 0 0 7647 121631 11350 0 132981 54422 0 0 54422 2213 29% 22%
14 12161 o o 12161 135576 3652 ] 139228 8534 ] 0 8534 130165 11350 0 141515 58049 0 0 58049 3055 36% 26%
15 15434 ] ] 15434 151010 3652 0 154663 13636 0 0 13636 143800 11350 0 155151 59848 0 0 59847 2067 15% 13%
16 346875 92000 438875 4005 o o 4005 155015 3652 ] 158667 10075 ] ] 10075 153875 11350 0 165225 53777 0 0 53777 3712 37% 27%
17 4067 ] ] 4067 159082 3652 0 162734 12846 0 0 12846 166721 11350 0 178071 44998 0 0 44998 2575 20% 17%
18 12025 ] ] 12025 171107 3652 0 174759 10671 0 0 10671 177392 11350 0 188742 46352 0 0 46352 5458 51% 34%
19 16099 o o 16099 187206 3652 ] 190858 11798 ] ] 11798 189189 11350 0 200540 50654 0 0 50654 4174 35% 26%
20 3948 ] ] 3948 191154 3652 0 194806 11260 0 0 11260 200449 11350 0 211800 43342 0 0 43342 4143 37% 27%
21 7901 o o 7901 199054 3652 ] 202707 10977 ] ] 10977 211426 11350 0 222777 40266 0 0 40266 4094 37% 27%
22 16185 ] ] 16185 215239 3652 0 218891 13981 0 0 13981 225407 11350 0 236758 42469 0 0 42469 2587 19% 16%
23 7990 o o 7990 223229 3652 ] 226882 14499 ] ] 14499 239906 11350 0 251257 35961 0 0 35960 2553 18% 15%
24 3991 ] ] 3991 227220 3652 0 230872 10874 0 0 10874 250780 11350 0 262131 29077 0 0 29077 4212 39% 28%
25 15569 o o 15569 242790 3652 0 246442 10928 ] ] 10928 261708 11350 0 273058 33719 0 0 33719 5029 46% 32%
26 15878 o o 15878 258667 3652 0 262319 10248 ] ] 10248 271956 11350 0 283306 39349 0 0 39349 4280 42% 29%
27 7845 ] ] 7845 266512 3652 0 270164 11912 0 0 11912 283868 11350 0 295218 35281 0 0 35281 3169 27% 21%
28 11917 o o 11917 278428 3652 ] 282081 13179 ] ] 13179 297047 11350 0 308397 34019 0 0 34019 3055 23% 19%
29 3867 ] ] 3867 282295 3652 0 285948 12586 0 0 12586 309633 11350 0 320983 25300 0 0 25300 4816 38% 28%
30 8008 o o 8008 290304 3652 0 293956 12592 ] ] 12592 322225 11350 0 333575 20717 0 0 20717 3022 24% 19%
31 11955 ] ] 11955 302259 3652 0 305911 13097 0 0 13097 335322 11350 0 346672 19575 0 0 19575 3552 27% 21%

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.05.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 52638 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 7698 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 4820 MT.
$ Includes Supplies from M/s BCCL & CCL Page 10f 2



1 0 3825 0 3825 0 3825 0 3825 0 3780 [ 3780 0 3780 0 3780 0 4864 0 4864 9045 2% 29%
2 0 0 0 0 0 3825 0 3825 0 4053 [ 4053 0 7833 0 7833 0 811 0 811 6153 66% 40%
3 0 3733 0 3733 0 7557 0 7557 0 1474 [ 1474 0 9307 0 9307 0 3070 0 3070 7664 19% 16%
a 0 3733 0 3733 0 11290 0 11290 0 2823 [ 2823 0 12130 0 12130 0 3979 0 3979 8878 32% 24%
5 0 0 0 0 0 11290 0 11290 0 3979 [ 3979 0 16109 0 16109 0 0 0 0 12073 33% 25%
6 0 7700 0 7700 0 18990 0 18990 0 1191 [ 1191 0 17300 0 17300 0 6509 0 6509 9397 13% 1%
7 0 3660 0 3660 0 22650 0 22650 0 2900 [ 2900 0 20200 0 20200 0 7270 0 7270 9449 31% 23%
8 0 0 0 0 0 22650 0 22650 0 3564 0 3564 0 23764 0 23764 0 3706 0 3706 9544 37% 27%
9 0 3707 0 3707 0 26357 0 26357 0 3270 [ 3270 0 27034 0 27034 0 4142 0 4142 11342 29% 2%
10 0 3845 0 3845 0 30202 0 30202 0 3239 [ 3239 0 30273 0 30273 0 4748 0 4748 13688 2% 19%
1 0 0 0 0 0 30202 0 30202 0 4119 [ 4119 0 34392 0 34392 0 629 0 629 12566 33% 25%
12 0 3798 0 3798 0 34000 0 34000 0 751 [ 751 0 35143 0 35143 0 3676 0 3676 15535 5% 5%
13 0 3709 0 3709 0 37709 0 37709 0 213 0 213 0 37356 0 37356 0 5172 0 5172 7647 29% 2%
14 0 3781 0 3781 0 41490 0 41490 0 3055 0 3055 0 40411 0 40411 0 5898 0 5898 8534 36% 26%
15 0 3773 0 3773 0 45262 0 45262 0 2067 0 2067 0 42478 0 42478 0 7604 0 7604 13636 15% 13%
16 o 0 7331 0 7331 0 52593 0 52593 0 3712 0 3712 0 46190 0 46190 0 11222 o 11222 10075 37% 27%
17 0 7548 0 7548 0 60141 0 60141 0 2575 0 2575 0 48765 0 48765 0 16195 0 16195 12846 20% 17%
18 0 3650 0 3650 0 63791 0 63791 0 5458 0 5458 0 54223 0 54223 0 14387 0 14387 10671 51% 34%
19 0 0 0 0 0 63791 0 63791 0 174 0 174 0 58397 0 58397 0 10213 0 10213 11798 35% 26%
20 0 3669 0 3669 0 67459 0 67459 0 4143 0 4143 0 62540 0 62540 0 9739 0 9739 11260 37% 27%
21 0 0 0 0 0 67459 0 67459 0 4094 0 4094 0 66634 0 66634 0 5645, 0 5645 10077 37% 27%
2 0 3739 0 3739 0 71199 0 71199 0 2587 0 2587 0 69221 0 69221 0 6797 0 6797 13981 19% 16%
23 0 7410 0 7410 0 78609 0 78609 0 2553 0 2553 0 71778 0 71774 0 11654 0 11654 14499 18% 15%
22 0 3663 0 3663 0 82272 0 82272 0 4212 0 4212 0 75986 0 75986 0 11105 0 11105 10874 39% 28%
25 0 3637 0 3637 0 85909 0 85909 0 5029 0 5029 0 81015 0 81015 0 9713 0 9713 10028 6% 32%
26 0 o 0 0 0 85909 0 85909 0 4280 0 4280 0 85295 o 85295 0 5433 o 5433 10248 2% 29%
27 0 3787 0 3787 0 89696 0 89696 0 3169 0 3169 0 88464 o 88464 0 6052 o 6052 11912 27% 2%
28 0 7681 0 7681 0 97377 0 97377 0 3055 0 3055 0 91519 0 91519 0 10678 0 10678 13179 23% 19%
29 0 o 0 0 0 97377 0 97377 0 4816 0 4816 0 96335 0 96335 0 5862 0 5862 12586 38% 28%
30 0 3829 0 3829 0 101207 0 101207 0 3022 0 3022 0 99357 0 99357 0 6669 0 6669 12592 24% 19%
31 0 3670 0 3670 0 104876 0 104876 0 3552 0 3552 0 102909 0 102909 0 6787 0 6787 13097 27% 2%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On01.05.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 52638 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 7698 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 4820 MT.



346875 346875 270527 63252 333778 270527 63252 333778 264019 55554 319573 264019 55554 319573 52637 7698 60334 63688 20% 17%
346875 92000 438875 302259 3652 305911 572786 66904 639690 335322 11350 346672 599341 66904 666245 19574 0 19574 102909 30% 23%
ClLImp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 46130 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 0 Mt, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page1of1




Apr-18

0 450000

450000

68508 0

68508

68508

68508

63688

63688

63688

63688

4820

4820

319573

20%

17%

May-18

0 0

104876 0

104876

173384

173384

102909

102909

166597

166597

6787

6787

346672

30%

23%

Jun-18

Jul-18

Aug-18

Sep-18

Oct-18

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

Mar-19

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal

On 01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 46130 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 0 Mt, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
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